
 

   
Prueba de 1 día - CICLISMO CARRETERA MASTER - LLÍRIA (29-08-2020) 

 

CLASIFICACIONES 
 
 MASTER 50 y MASTER 60 (Distancia: 41,6 km. - Promed: 41.427 km/h)   
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      25 DELICADO,JUAN CARLOS MA-50  SUMINISTROS DAMA           01:00:15           
   2      18 RUIX,JAIME           MA-50  HIDROPRESION 24H CC        01:00:15           mt. 
   3       7 BALAGUER,JOSE JULIAN MA-50  DEPORTES BALAGUER CC       01:00:21        6 seg. 
   4       1 ORENGO,PASCUAL       MA-50  BENIOPA PC                 01:00:39       24 seg. 
   5      39 MEZQUITA,JOSE        MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC          01:00:39       24 seg. 
   6      19 ALACREU,JOSE VICENTE MA-50  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  01:00:39       24 seg. 
   7      42 SANCHIS,JOSE-LUIS    MA-60  LA FORCA PC                01:00:39       24 seg. 
   8      14 VICENTE,JUAN         MA-50  GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN     01:00:39       24 seg. 
   9      46 QUIXAL,JUAN FRANCISC MA-60  TRIATLO DAVIMA C           01:00:39       24 seg. 
  10      15 BALLESTER,JOSE VICEN MA-50  HEGOPLAC-G4 CC             01:00:39       24 seg. 
  11      50 MARTINEZ,JOSEP ANTON MA-60  VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM       01:00:39       24 seg. 
  12      13 CERVERA,ISMAEL       MA-50  GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN     01:00:39       24 seg. 
  13       8 ALVAREZ,JAVIER       MA-50  ELITE BIKES ALBIR TEAM     01:00:39       24 seg. 
  14      35 SUAREZ,FRANCISCO     MA-60  CICLOS DOMINGO CC          01:00:39       24 seg. 
  15      36 BOU,ALVARO           MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC          01:00:39       24 seg. 
  16      28 LOPEZ,JOSE-RAMON     MA-50  VITO                       01:00:39       24 seg. 
  17      38 HERNANDEZ,LEANDRO    MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC          01:00:39       24 seg. 
  18      32 JUHASZ,JOZSEF        MA-60  BICICOSTA CC               01:00:39       24 seg. 
  19      37 GARCIA,PASCUAL       MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC          01:00:39       24 seg. 
  20      49 SEGURA,JOSE ANTONIO  MA-60  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESGUACESMOR  01:00:39       24 seg. 
  21      43 DIAZ,EUGENIO         MA-60  MONTSIA CLUB ESPORTIU      01:00:39       24 seg. 
  22      16 CAMARASA,SANTIAGO    MA-50  HEGOPLAC-G4 CC             01:00:39       24 seg. 
  23      34 GIMENO,ABELARDO      MA-60  BIG BIKES CARLET CD        01:00:39       24 seg. 
  24      17 CARMONA,SALVADOR IGN MA-50  HIDROPRESION 24H CC        01:00:39       24 seg. 
  25       4 DOMENS,ALBERTO       MA-50  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC          01:00:39       24 seg. 
  26      51 ESTELLER,SEBASTIAN V MA-60  VINAROS UC                 01:00:39       24 seg. 
  27      26 SOLERA,JULIAN        MA-50  TRIASPORT CE               01:00:39       24 seg. 
  28      31 CANDEL,JOSE          MA-60  BICI STORE VALENCIA CC     01:00:39       24 seg. 
  29      22 DEL PRADO,JOAQUIN    MA-50  PASARELA LUCCIOLA CC       01:00:39       24 seg. 
  30      11 RAMOS,FRANCISCO      MA-50  EUROCICLO CC               01:00:39       24 seg. 
  31      24 DE LA ROSA,LUIS-MIGU MA-50  SLIDA FACTORY TEAM         01:00:39       24 seg. 
  32      40 PRATS,JOSE VALERIANO MA-60  GRUP DOS RODES CC          01:00:39       24 seg. 
  33       3 CUADROS,JOSE MANUEL  MA-50  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC          01:00:39       24 seg. 
  34      10 GINER,FCO.MANUEL     MA-50  EUROCICLO CC               01:00:39       24 seg. 
  35       5 LOZANO,SALVADOR      MA-50  CONNECT CC                 01:00:39       24 seg. 
  36      23 GIL,GERMAN           MA-50  PINEDO PC                  01:00:44       29 seg. 
  37      45 JODAR,AMADOR         MA-60  PORTEÑA PC                 01:02:04     1:49 min. 
  38      33 WILKINS,TONY         MA-60  BICICOSTA CC               01:08:15     8:00 min. 
  39      21 BORT,CARLOS JORGE    MA-50  PASARELA LUCCIOLA CC       01:08:17     8:02 min. 
 
Corredores clasificados: 39 
 
TROFEOS y PODIUM MASTER 50 
 
 CAMPEONATO AUTONÓMICO 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      25 DELICADO,JUAN CARLOS MA-50  SUMINISTROS DAMA          
   2      18 RUIX,JAIME           MA-50  HIDROPRESION 24H CC       
   3       7 BALAGUER,JOSE JULIAN MA-50  DEPORTES BALAGUER CC    
 
 

TROFEOS y PODIUM MASTER 60 
 
 CAMPEONATO AUTONÓMICO 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      39 MEZQUITA,JOSE        MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC         
   2      42 SANCHIS,JOSE-LUIS    MA-60  LA FORCA PC               
   3      46 QUIXAL,JUAN FRANCISC MA-60  TRIATLO DAVIMA C     



 

   
Prueba de 1 día - CICLISMO CARRETERA MASTER - LLÍRIA (29-08-2020) 

 

 

 MASTER 40 (Distancia: 52,0 km. - Promed: 42.662 km/h)   
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    2032 BENITEZ,JAVIER       MA-40  MISTER BIKER - GOBIK       01:13:08           
   2    2037 JORQUES,ALBERTO      MA-40  MTB ANIMALS DE MONTE CC    01:13:08           mt. 
   3    2030 ANDRES,OSCAR         MA-40  LA FORCA PC                01:13:08           mt. 
   4    2044 MOLINERO,ENRIQUE     MA-40  SLIDA FACTORY TEAM         01:13:08           mt. 
   5    2007 TRIGUERO,JOSE ENRIQU MA-40  CONNECT CC                 01:13:08           mt. 
   6    2016 FORTEA,SALVADOR      MA-40  GRANJA RINYA FLOWER        01:13:08           mt. 
   7    2001 ALCACER,DIEGO        MA-40  3HCYCLES G.C.              01:13:08           mt. 
   8    2035 MORCILLO,VICENTE     MA-40  MORTES BIKES CC            01:13:08           mt. 
   9    2024 GIMENO,FERNANDO      MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  01:13:08           mt. 
  10    2015 MORENO,JESUS         MA-40  EUKON CONCHEL SPORT TEAM   01:13:08           mt. 
  11    2040 MAS,ANTONIO          MA-40  NEXTA CYCLING TEAM         01:13:08           mt. 
  12    2050 FAJARDO,DAVID        MA-40  VITO                       01:13:08           mt. 
  13    2043 OCAÑA,MIGUEL ANGEL   MA-40  PEDAL PC                   01:13:08           mt. 
  14    2005 NAVARRO,JUANVI       MA-40  BONILLO TEAM HORTA SUD SI  01:13:08           mt. 
  15    2022 NAVAMUEL,LUIS ALFONS MA-40  IRONBIKES RACING TEAM CC   01:13:08           mt. 
  16    2010 ARROYO,DAVID         MA-40  ELITE BIKES ALBIR TEAM     01:13:08           mt. 
  17    2009 SANCHEZ,JORGE        MA-40  DSTREL CYCLING TEAM CC     01:13:13        5 seg. 
  18    2012 PATIÑO,RAUL          MA-40  ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONE  01:13:13        5 seg. 
  19    2047 PASTOR,JOSE CARLOS   MA-40  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESGUACESMOR  01:13:13        5 seg. 
  20    2058 MIÑAN,PEDRO ANTONIO  MA-40  YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT        01:13:13        5 seg. 
  21    2027 RIBES,RUBEN          MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  01:13:13        5 seg. 
  22    2049 MINGUEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-40  VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM       01:13:13        5 seg. 
  23    2004 HERRERO,IVAN         MA-40  BIKING TURIA CD            01:13:13        5 seg. 
  24    2003 SALVADOR,DAVID       MA-40  BIKESPORT CHIVA CC         01:13:13        5 seg. 
  25    2021 JUAREZ,RICARDO       MA-40  HIDROPRESION 24H CC        01:13:13        5 seg. 
  26    2031 CLIMENT,DIEGO        MA-40  LA FORCA PC                01:13:13        5 seg. 
  27    2057 GARCIA,RAMON         MA-40  VUELTA TURISTICA CYLING T  01:13:13        5 seg. 
  28    2034 LOPEZ,RUBEN          MA-40  MISTER BIKER CC            01:13:13        5 seg. 
  29    2029 ABARCA,IVAN          MA-40  LA FORCA PC                01:13:13        5 seg. 
  30    2055 MAIQUES,JOSE RAMON   MA-40  VOLATA-CALDERONABIKE       01:13:13        5 seg. 
  31    2045 SERRANO,SERGIO       MA-40  SLIDA FACTORY TEAM         01:13:13        5 seg. 
  32    2028 SEPULVEDA,JUAN JOSE  MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  01:13:13        5 seg. 
  33    2017 GALLARDO,RAUL        MA-40  GRANJA RINYA FLOWER        01:13:13        5 seg. 
  34    2042 TRIGUEROS,ADRIAN     MA-40  PASICO A PASICO CT         01:13:13        5 seg. 
  35    2026 NAVARRO,JUAN VICENTE MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  01:13:13        5 seg. 
  36    2025 MELIA,SALVADOR       MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  01:13:26       18 seg. 
  37    2014 SIGUENZA,RAUL        MA-40  ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONE  01:13:26       18 seg. 
  38    2023 GARCIA,JOSE VICENTE  MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  01:13:26       18 seg. 
  39    2008 BARRUGUER,JUAN       MA-40  CULTBIKES CC               01:13:26       18 seg. 
  40    2046 DIAZ,JOSE DAVID      MA-40  ULB SPORT THE GREEN GARDE  01:13:30       22 seg. 
  41    2052 MAIQUES,ALEJANDRO    MA-40  VOLATA GE                  01:13:41       33 seg. 
  42    2033 LLINARES,JUAN        MA-40  MISTER BIKER CC            01:14:25     1:17 min. 
  43    2056 PEREZ,JUAN ANTONIO   MA-40  VOLATA-CALDERONABIKE       01:14:55     1:47 min. 
 
Corredores clasificados: 43 

 
TROFEOS y PODIUM MASTER 40 
 
 CAMPEONATO AUTONÓMICO 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    2032 BENITEZ,JAVIER       MA-40  MISTER BIKER - GOBIK      
   2    2037 JORQUES,ALBERTO      MA-40  MTB ANIMALS DE MONTE CC   
   3    2030 ANDRES,OSCAR         MA-40  LA FORCA PC               



 

   
Prueba de 1 día - CICLISMO CARRETERA MASTER - LLÍRIA (29-08-2020) 

 

 
 MASTER - 30 (Distancia: 62,4 km. - Promed: 41.150 km/h)   
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    1010 ALARCON,JUAN JOSE    MA-30  ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONE  01:30:59           
   2    1047 MARTINEZ,ROBERTO     MA-30  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESGUACESMOR  01:31:03        4 seg. 
   3    1002 RODRIGUEZ,JOSE RAFAE MA-30  ALLTRICKS - FIRA DE TOTS   01:31:03        4 seg. 
   4    1017 LOPEZ,PEDRO JOSE     MA-30  GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN     01:31:08        9 seg. 
   5    1014 DASI,GERMAN          MA-30  GRANJA RINYA FLOWER        01:31:08        9 seg. 
   6    1040 ESPINOS,MOISES       MA-30  SUMINISTROS DAMA           01:31:08        9 seg. 
   7    1006 BARATA,GABRIEL       MA-30  CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO CC   01:31:08        9 seg. 
   8    1033 HERNANDEZ,GABRIEL    MA-30  NEXTA CYCLING TEAM         01:31:08        9 seg. 
   9    1013 BOTELLA,OSCAR        MA-30  GEO NUTRICION FASTER CC    01:31:08        9 seg. 
  10    1048 SANTATERESA,ALEJANDR MA-30  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESGUACESMOR  01:31:11       12 seg. 
  11    1057 MARCO,VICENTE        MA-30  VOLATA-CALDERONABIKE       01:31:11       12 seg. 
  12    1043 MAS,VICENT           MA-30  SUMINISTROS DAMA           01:31:11       12 seg. 
  13    1012 GIL,JOSE JAVIER      MA-30  ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONE  01:31:11       12 seg. 
  14    1050 SAIZ,CRISTIAN        MA-30  VALL D´UXO UC              01:31:11       12 seg. 
  15    1025 CANO,ANTONIO         MA-30  MISLATA PC                 01:31:11       12 seg. 
  16    1049 SAFONT,DANIEL        MA-30  VALL D´UXO UC              01:31:11       12 seg. 
  17    1020 BORIA,JAVIER         MA-30  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  01:31:11       12 seg. 
  18    1004 CANDEL,JACOBO        MA-30  BICI STORE VALENCIA CC     01:31:11       12 seg. 
  19    1018 MARQUES,JOSE FCO     MA-30  GSPORT-T3SCC CC            01:31:11       12 seg. 
  20    1031 BRETONES,DOMINGO     MA-30  MISTER BIKER CC            01:31:14       15 seg. 
  21    1053 PRATS,HECTOR         MA-30  VITO                       01:31:14       15 seg. 
  22    1007 FORNELI,ROBERTO      MA-30  CRAZY BIKER CC             01:31:16       17 seg. 
  23    1045 CLIMENT,ALVARO       MA-30  TRIASPORT CE               01:31:16       17 seg. 
  24    1052 ALMELA,JAVIER        MA-30  VITO                       01:31:16       17 seg. 
  25    1032 DE LA CRUZ,JORGE     MA-30  NEXTA CYCLING TEAM         01:31:16       17 seg. 
  26    1023 GRANERO,PEDRO        MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:31:16       17 seg. 
  27    1039 DOMENECH,MIGUEL      MA-30  SPEED BIKE TORRENT CC      01:31:16       17 seg. 
  28    1044 CARRILLO,JOSE FCO.   MA-30  TORREVIEJA CC              01:31:16       17 seg. 
  29    1001 DESCALS,ANTONIO      MA-30  ALLTRICKS - FIRA DE TOTS   01:31:16       17 seg. 
  30    1027 FELIU,IGNACIO        MA-30  MISTER BIKER - GOBIK       01:31:16       17 seg. 
  31    1034 GIL,MIGUEL ANGEL     MA-30  PASICO A PASICO CT         01:31:16       17 seg. 
  32    1036 ESPINOS,JAIME        MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC             01:31:16       17 seg. 
  33    1046 TORNEL,NICOLAS       MA-30  ULB SPORT THE GREEN GARDE  01:31:16       17 seg. 
  34    1028 HERNANDEZ,JOSE LUIS  MA-30  MISTER BIKER - GOBIK       01:31:20       21 seg. 
  35    1021 SANTAMARIA,ALEJANDRO MA-30  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  01:31:23       24 seg. 
  36    1008 ALAPONT,RAUL         MA-30  DSTREL CYCLING TEAM CC     01:31:26       27 seg. 
  37    1005 VERDU,SERGIO         MA-30  BICISPORT POLI CC          01:31:26       27 seg. 
  38    1029 VAQUERIZO,AYMON      MA-30  MISTER BIKER - GOBIK       01:31:34       35 seg. 
  39    1009 ANDRES,ENRIQUE       MA-30  EL FENOLL BENISSA CC       01:31:34       35 seg. 
  40    1051 MINGUEZ,ALBERTO CARL MA-30  VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM       01:31:34       35 seg. 
  41    1015 GIMENO,BLAS          MA-30  GRANJA RINYA FLOWER        01:31:34       35 seg. 
  42    1016 MARQUEZ,XAVIER       MA-30  GRANJA RINYA FLOWER        01:32:32     1:33 min. 
 
Corredores clasificados: 42 
 
 
TROFEOS y PODIUMS MASTER 30  
 
 CAMPEONATO AUTONÓMICO 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    1047 MARTINEZ,ROBERTO     MA-30  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESGUACESMOR 
   2    1002 RODRIGUEZ,JOSE RAFAE MA-30  ALLTRICKS - FIRA DE TOTS  
   3    1017 LOPEZ,PEDRO JOSE     MA-30  GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN    
 
 GENERAL 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    1010 ALARCON,JUAN JOSE    MA-30  ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONE  
   2    1047 MARTINEZ,ROBERTO     MA-30  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESGUACESMOR  
   3    1002 RODRIGUEZ,JOSE RAFAE MA-30  ALLTRICKS - FIRA DE TOTS   



 

   
Prueba de 1 día - CICLISMO CARRETERA MASTER - LLÍRIA (29-08-2020) 

 

  

 INSCRIPCIÓN 
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ------------------------------------------------- 
   1 ORENGO,PASCUAL     MA-50  BENIOPA PC         ¦1035 PERTEGAL,OMAR      MA-30  PASICO A PASICO C  
   2 ALVENTOSA,ALEJANDR MA-50  BTT MACHACAOS CC   ¦1036 ESPINOS,JAIME      MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC     
   3 CUADROS,JOSE MANUE MA-50  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC  ¦1037 SABATER,SAUL       MA-30  SLIDA FACTORY TEA  
   4 DOMENS,ALBERTO     MA-50  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC  ¦1038 VILLALBA,ROBERTO   MA-30  SLIDA FACTORY TEA  
   5 LOZANO,SALVADOR    MA-50  CONNECT CC         ¦1039 DOMENECH,MIGUEL    MA-30  SPEED BIKE TORREN  
   6 ESTELLER,FRANCISCO MA-50  CULTBIKES CC       ¦1040 ESPINOS,MOISES     MA-30  SUMINISTROS DAMA   
   7 BALAGUER,JOSE JULI MA-50  DEPORTES BALAGUER  ¦1041 LLORET,ANGEL       MA-30  SUMINISTROS DAMA   
   8 ALVAREZ,JAVIER     MA-50  ELITE BIKES ALBIR  ¦1042 LOPEZ,JUAN-ANTONIO MA-30  SUMINISTROS DAMA   
   9 BOLIVAR,JOSE EDUAR MA-50  ELITE BIKES ALBIR  ¦1043 MAS,VICENT         MA-30  SUMINISTROS DAMA   
  10 GINER,FCO.MANUEL   MA-50  EUROCICLO CC       ¦1044 CARRILLO,JOSE FCO. MA-30  TORREVIEJA CC      
  11 RAMOS,FRANCISCO    MA-50  EUROCICLO CC       ¦1045 CLIMENT,ALVARO     MA-30  TRIASPORT CE       
  12 ALANDETE,MIQUEL    MA-50  GRUPETA DE LA RIB  ¦1046 TORNEL,NICOLAS     MA-30  ULB SPORT THE GRE  
  13 CERVERA,ISMAEL     MA-50  GRUPO DEPORTIVO O  ¦1047 MARTINEZ,ROBERTO   MA-30  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESG  
  14 VICENTE,JUAN       MA-50  GRUPO DEPORTIVO O  ¦1048 SANTATERESA,ALEJAN MA-30  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESG  
  15 BALLESTER,JOSE VIC MA-50  HEGOPLAC-G4 CC     ¦1049 SAFONT,DANIEL      MA-30  VALL D´UXO UC      
  16 CAMARASA,SANTIAGO  MA-50  HEGOPLAC-G4 CC     ¦1050 SAIZ,CRISTIAN      MA-30  VALL D´UXO UC      
  17 CARMONA,SALVADOR I MA-50  HIDROPRESION 24H   ¦1051 MINGUEZ,ALBERTO CA MA-30  VELOSOL CYCLING T  
  18 RUIX,JAIME         MA-50  HIDROPRESION 24H   ¦1052 ALMELA,JAVIER      MA-30  VITO               
  19 ALACREU,JOSE VICEN MA-50  JUAN GINER-GSPORT  ¦1053 PRATS,HECTOR       MA-30  VITO               
  20 MARTINEZ,EMILIO    MA-50  MONCADENSE PC      ¦1054 CABANES,ADRIAN     MA-30  VOLATA-CALDERONAB  
  21 BORT,CARLOS JORGE  MA-50  PASARELA LUCCIOLA  ¦1055 EDO,GERARDO        MA-30  VOLATA-CALDERONAB  
  22 DEL PRADO,JOAQUIN  MA-50  PASARELA LUCCIOLA  ¦1056 GOMEZ,JUAN MIGUEL  MA-30  VOLATA-CALDERONAB  
  23 GIL,GERMAN         MA-50  PINEDO PC          ¦1057 MARCO,VICENTE      MA-30  VOLATA-CALDERONAB  
  24 DE LA ROSA,LUIS-MI MA-50  SLIDA FACTORY TEA  ¦1058 SANCHEZ,JAIME      MA-30  VOLATA-CALDERONAB  
  25 DELICADO,JUAN CARL MA-50  SUMINISTROS DAMA   ¦2001 ALCACER,DIEGO      MA-40  3HCYCLES G.C.      
  26 SOLERA,JULIAN      MA-50  TRIASPORT CE       ¦2002 GARCIA,RUBEN       MA-40  8 PULGADAS CC      
  27 SERRANO,VICENTE    MA-50  TRIATLO DAVIMA C   ¦2003 SALVADOR,DAVID     MA-40  BIKESPORT CHIVA C  
  28 LOPEZ,JOSE-RAMON   MA-50  VITO               ¦2004 HERRERO,IVAN       MA-40  BIKING TURIA CD    
  31 CANDEL,JOSE        MA-60  BICI STORE VALENC  ¦2005 NAVARRO,JUANVI     MA-40  BONILLO TEAM HORT  
  32 JUHASZ,JOZSEF      MA-60  BICICOSTA CC       ¦2006 HERVAS,LUIS        MA-40  CICLOS VALENCIA C  
  33 WILKINS,TONY       MA-60  BICICOSTA CC       ¦2007 TRIGUERO,JOSE ENRI MA-40  CONNECT CC         
  34 GIMENO,ABELARDO    MA-60  BIG BIKES CARLET   ¦2008 BARRUGUER,JUAN     MA-40  CULTBIKES CC       
  35 SUAREZ,FRANCISCO   MA-60  CICLOS DOMINGO CC  ¦2009 SANCHEZ,JORGE      MA-40  DSTREL CYCLING TE  
  36 BOU,ALVARO         MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC  ¦2010 ARROYO,DAVID       MA-40  ELITE BIKES ALBIR  
  37 GARCIA,PASCUAL     MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC  ¦2011 JARA,JOSE DIEGO    MA-40  ENCACON SLU CONST  
  38 HERNANDEZ,LEANDRO  MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC  ¦2012 PATIÑO,RAUL        MA-40  ENCACON SLU CONST  
  39 MEZQUITA,JOSE      MA-60  CICLOS FAUSTIN CC  ¦2013 SERNA,RAUL         MA-40  ENCACON SLU CONST  
  40 PRATS,JOSE VALERIA MA-60  GRUP DOS RODES CC  ¦2014 SIGUENZA,RAUL      MA-40  ENCACON SLU CONST  
  41 ABARCA,RAFAEL      MA-60  LA FORCA PC        ¦2015 MORENO,JESUS       MA-40  EUKON CONCHEL SPO  
  42 SANCHIS,JOSE-LUIS  MA-60  LA FORCA PC        ¦2016 FORTEA,SALVADOR    MA-40  GRANJA RINYA FLOW  
  43 DIAZ,EUGENIO       MA-60  MONTSIA CLUB ESPO  ¦2017 GALLARDO,RAUL      MA-40  GRANJA RINYA FLOW  
  44 MENDONCA,CHRISTIAN MA-60  PEDAL PC           ¦2018 JIMENEZ,JOSE MANUE MA-40  GRANJA RINYA FLOW  
  45 JODAR,AMADOR       MA-60  PORTEÑA PC         ¦2019 DE TAYRAC,LOYS     MA-40  GRUP DOS RODES CC  
  46 QUIXAL,JUAN FRANCI MA-60  TRIATLO DAVIMA C   ¦2020 TORRES,DANIEL      MA-40  GSPORT ALMA WAGEN  
  47 LANZUELA,JUAN      MA-60  TUROLENSE C.C.     ¦2021 JUAREZ,RICARDO     MA-40  HIDROPRESION 24H   
  48 GANGA,FRANCISCO    MA-60  UCMC ALICANTE CYC  ¦2022 NAVAMUEL,LUIS ALFO MA-40  IRONBIKES RACING   
  49 SEGURA,JOSE ANTONI MA-60  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESG  ¦2023 GARCIA,JOSE VICENT MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT  
  50 MARTINEZ,JOSEP ANT MA-60  VELOSOL CYCLING T  ¦2024 GIMENO,FERNANDO    MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT  
  51 ESTELLER,SEBASTIAN MA-60  VINAROS UC         ¦2025 MELIA,SALVADOR     MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT  
1001 DESCALS,ANTONIO    MA-30  ALLTRICKS - FIRA   ¦2026 NAVARRO,JUAN VICEN MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT  
1002 RODRIGUEZ,JOSE RAF MA-30  ALLTRICKS - FIRA   ¦2027 RIBES,RUBEN        MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT  
1003 MOLTO,SERGIO       MA-30  AS BIKE TEAM CD    ¦2028 SEPULVEDA,JUAN JOS MA-40  JUAN GINER-GSPORT  
1004 CANDEL,JACOBO      MA-30  BICI STORE VALENC  ¦2029 ABARCA,IVAN        MA-40  LA FORCA PC        
1005 VERDU,SERGIO       MA-30  BICISPORT POLI CC  ¦2030 ANDRES,OSCAR       MA-40  LA FORCA PC        
1006 BARATA,GABRIEL     MA-30  CALDERONABIKE SAG  ¦2031 CLIMENT,DIEGO      MA-40  LA FORCA PC        
1007 FORNELI,ROBERTO    MA-30  CRAZY BIKER CC     ¦2032 BENITEZ,JAVIER     MA-40  MISTER BIKER - GO  
1008 ALAPONT,RAUL       MA-30  DSTREL CYCLING TE  ¦2033 LLINARES,JUAN      MA-40  MISTER BIKER CC    
1009 ANDRES,ENRIQUE     MA-30  EL FENOLL BENISSA  ¦2034 LOPEZ,RUBEN        MA-40  MISTER BIKER CC    
1010 ALARCON,JUAN JOSE  MA-30  ENCACON SLU CONST  ¦2035 MORCILLO,VICENTE   MA-40  MORTES BIKES CC    
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1011 ALCOCER,DOMINGO NI MA-30  ENCACON SLU CONST  ¦2036 MORTES,GERMAN      MA-40  MORTES BIKES CC    
1012 GIL,JOSE JAVIER    MA-30  ENCACON SLU CONST  ¦2037 JORQUES,ALBERTO    MA-40  MTB ANIMALS DE MO  
1013 BOTELLA,OSCAR      MA-30  GEO NUTRICION FAS  ¦2038 BREVA,YAGO         MA-40  NEXTA CYCLING TEA  
1014 DASI,GERMAN        MA-30  GRANJA RINYA FLOW  ¦2039 DESCALS,CARLOS     MA-40  NEXTA CYCLING TEA  
1015 GIMENO,BLAS        MA-30  GRANJA RINYA FLOW  ¦2040 MAS,ANTONIO        MA-40  NEXTA CYCLING TEA  
1016 MARQUEZ,XAVIER     MA-30  GRANJA RINYA FLOW  ¦2041 CESPEDES,PEDRO     MA-40  PASARELA LUCCIOLA  
1017 LOPEZ,PEDRO JOSE   MA-30  GRUPO DEPORTIVO O  ¦2042 TRIGUEROS,ADRIAN   MA-40  PASICO A PASICO C  
1018 MARQUES,JOSE FCO   MA-30  GSPORT-T3SCC CC    ¦2043 OCAÑA,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-40  PEDAL PC           
1019 MATIAS,ANTONIO     MA-30  HIDROPRESION 24H   ¦2044 MOLINERO,ENRIQUE   MA-40  SLIDA FACTORY TEA  
1020 BORIA,JAVIER       MA-30  JUAN GINER-GSPORT  ¦2045 SERRANO,SERGIO     MA-40  SLIDA FACTORY TEA  
1021 SANTAMARIA,ALEJAND MA-30  JUAN GINER-GSPORT  ¦2046 DIAZ,JOSE DAVID    MA-40  ULB SPORT THE GRE  
1022 CHAFER,JUAN        MA-30  LA FORCA PC        ¦2047 PASTOR,JOSE CARLOS MA-40  ULB-COSTAFIT-DESG  
1023 GRANERO,PEDRO      MA-30  LA FORCA PC        ¦2048 IBAÑEZ,VICENTE     MA-40  VELO CLUB CARLET   
1024 SANCHIS,JOSE       MA-30  LA FORCA PC        ¦2049 MINGUEZ,MIGUEL ANG MA-40  VELOSOL CYCLING T  
1025 CANO,ANTONIO       MA-30  MISLATA PC         ¦2050 FAJARDO,DAVID      MA-40  VITO               
1026 CANO,FRANCISCO     MA-30  MISLATA PC         ¦2051 RUIZ,FRANCISCO     MA-40  VITO               
1027 FELIU,IGNACIO      MA-30  MISTER BIKER - GO  ¦2052 MAIQUES,ALEJANDRO  MA-40  VOLATA GE          
1028 HERNANDEZ,JOSE LUI MA-30  MISTER BIKER - GO  ¦2053 BENITO,DANIEL      MA-40  VOLATA-CALDERONAB  
1029 VAQUERIZO,AYMON    MA-30  MISTER BIKER - GO  ¦2054 GOMEZ,JUAN RAMON   MA-40  VOLATA-CALDERONAB  
1030 BLANCO,JUAN MANUEL MA-30  MISTER BIKER CC    ¦2055 MAIQUES,JOSE RAMON MA-40  VOLATA-CALDERONAB  
1031 BRETONES,DOMINGO   MA-30  MISTER BIKER CC    ¦2056 PEREZ,JUAN ANTONIO MA-40  VOLATA-CALDERONAB  
1032 DE LA CRUZ,JORGE   MA-30  NEXTA CYCLING TEA  ¦2057 GARCIA,RAMON       MA-40  VUELTA TURISTICA   
1033 HERNANDEZ,GABRIEL  MA-30  NEXTA CYCLING TEA  ¦2058 MIÑAN,PEDRO ANTONI MA-40  YOUR BIKE ULB SPO  
1034 GIL,MIGUEL ANGEL   MA-30  PASICO A PASICO C  
 
 Total corredores inscritos: 165 

 


